
Bus No.2  Transport Timings for  X & XII 
on 12-06-2016 (Sunday) 

Sipcot 8.00 am 

Gandhi Nagar 8.05 am 

Lal 8.10 am 

ESI 8.15 am 

Annamali Nagar 8.20 am 

Eswari Garden 8.25 am 

K.C.C Nagar 8.30 am 

Thirupathi Majestic 8.33 am 

Samathuvapuram 8.35 am 

N.G.G.O’s Colony 8.40 am 

Brindavan Nagar 8.43 am 

Bagaluru Hudco 8.45 am 

Amma Hospital 8.48 am 

Aavalapalli Hudco 8.52 am 

Thangam Clinic 8.57 am 

Shanthi Niketan 8.58 am 

School 9.00 am 

 


